


1/2 Pint Full Pint

STELLA ARTOIS 28 45
BUDWEISER 28 45
MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER 28 47
GUINNESS 28 90
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 28 o0
HOEGAARDEN 30 95
GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY 30 95
SESSION IPA

ASAHI 28 90

BUDWEISER 37
CORONA 37
BUD LIGHT %3.5 37
STELLA ARTOIS 37
PERONI 37

MAGNERS ROSE 42
SOMERSBY CIDER APPLE 47
MAGNERS PEAR o7
MAGNERS ORIGINAL o7

&9 METER OF

ROGUE DEAD GUY 50

Type: Tropical, citrus
Country: USA Abv 6.2%

HOBGOBLIN RUBY 50

Type: Juicy, zesty,
complex fruit note, grapefruit
Country: Britain Abv 5.2%

BEER
et Bom Bom Q.

10X HAPINESS OF BUDWEISER AED 190

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 5 % VAT



PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, passion fruit liqueui',
prosecco, lemon juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, Kahlua espresso shot, vanilla

NEGRONI

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

MARGARITA

Téquila, Orange liquor, Lime, Agave

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, orange liquor, cranberry, lime

MOJITTO

Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Soda and Sparkling Wine

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitters, Sugar

DARK N STORMY

Dark Rum, Lime Wedges, Ginger Beer

60

60

60

60

60

63

70

70

80

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 5 % VAT



SMIRNOFF RED LABEL

ELIT BY STOLICHNAYA

CIROC VODKA
BELUGA NOBLE
KETEL ONE
BELUGA GOLD

GIN

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

GORDONS PINK
HENDRICKS

ROKU

SIPSMITH LONDON
THE BOTANIST

CAPT MORGAN WHITE
CAPT MORGAN BLACK

MATUSALEM CLASICO RUM

MATUSALEM GRAN
RESERVA 15Y0
RON ZACAPA 23Y0
RON ZACAPA XO

SPICED RUM
SAILOR JERRY
KRAKEN SPICED RUM

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON X0 CAFE
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 5 % VAT

32
37
40

47
05
105

32
37
42
60
65
90
255

o8
69
)

90
180
200

o8
69
80
115
120
170
200

700
720
750

1050
2100
2500

700
720
900
1400
1500
1900
5400




J WALKER RED LABEL 32 o8
JIM BEAM 32 o8
TULLAMORE DEW 45 85
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y0 42 80
MONKEY SHOULDER 47 90
MAKERS MARK 47 88
J WALKER BLACK LABEL 47 90
J WALKER BLUE LABEL 195 390
SINGLE MAL'T

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 42 80
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO 65 120
LAPHROAIGH 10 YO 65 120
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO 85 160
BALVENIE 12 85 160
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD 95 180
BALVENIE 14 105 200
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 110 210
OBAN 14 125 240
GLENFIDDICH 21 YO 160 300
BALVENIE 17 200 380

ST. REMY NAPOLEON BRANDY 37
COURVOISIER VS S0
REMY VSOP 60

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 5 % VAT

69
95
110

1000
1250
1350
1850

1470

2000

2100
2350
3100
3300
4000

720

1050

1250




CHARDONNAY - Vistana, Santa Carolina - Chile 38
SAUVIGNON BLANC - Banrock Station - South Australia 47
PINOT GRIGIO - Ancora, Piedmont - Italy a7
CHENIN BLANC - Simonsig, Western Cape 42

GRENACHE - SYRAH -~ Oh! By Omerade IGP - France 42 195
SHIRAZ-SYRAH - Le Rosé, Lapostolle - Chile 52 245

MERLOT - Santa Carolina - Chile 38 170
MALBEC - Argento - Argentina 47 230
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Lapostolle - Chile 52 245
CHIANTI - Rocca delle Macie - Tuscany - Italy 57 275

BRUT - Da Luca Prosecco - Italy 42 235
SEMI DRY - Rosé Da Luca - Italy 42 235
LAURENT - Perrier - Champagne - France 750

BOLLINGER SPECIAL - Cuvée - Champagne - France . 1500

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT - Rosé - Champagne - France . 1900

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 5 % VAT



